Yadkin Valley Stomp - GNCC ATV Youth
Yadkinville, NC
September 09, 2006

Overall Finish Results

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Racer

Walker Fowler
Seth Mumford
Cheyne Gravley
Kara Merritt
Jesi Stracham
Dylan Bradford
KyleRiley
Stephen Mcculloch
Michael Ferraro
Brandon Boso
Jay Shardon
Ryan Earley
Dusty Wright
Brycen Neal
Justin Hellyer

Tyler Moats

City, State

Rogers, OH
Crooksville, OH
Palm Bay, FL
Akron, OH

Canton, OH
Newcomerstown, OH
Elkins, WV
Perryopolis, PA
Valdese, NC
Belleville, WV

Mt Pleasant, PA
New Matamoras, OH
New Matamoris, OH
Bidwell, OH

Glouster, OH

Blue Ridge Summit,
PA

Class

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

Nbr
001

900

006

116

820

823

035

717

010

007

049

019

014

017

226

104

Brand
KTM

HON

KAS

HON

HON

HON

HON

KAW

HON

HON

HON

68
Entries

L aps
5

Elapsed
01:05:09

01:09:02
01:09:39
01:10:50
01:11:01
01:11:37
01:12:20
01:12:48
01:12:49
01:13:40
01:15:36
01:15:55
01:16:04
01:16:07
01:16:15

01:16:17



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

Jack Ramsey
Joshua Merritt

Corey Macdonald

Cheyanne Shadron

Derec Robinson
Michael Spalding
Chase Walker
Austin Findley
Ryan Ratliff
Dustin Adams
Kyle Hellyer
Austin Timmons
Travis Pettit
Brayden Shick
Hunter Kilby
Tyler Pinkston
John Davis

Jodi Stracham

Tyler Seiverd

Princeton, WV

Arkron, OH

Cleveland, SC

Mt Pleasant, PA

Schuylkill Haven, PA

Rising Sun, MD

Morganton, NC

New Providence, PA

Darkland, MD
Princeton, WV
Glouster, OH
Warsaw, IN
Claypool, IN
Cranberry, PA

Waynesville, NC

St. Clairsville, OH

Blacksburg, SC
Canton, OH

Quarryville, PA

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

70 Prod (6-
11)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

011

136

100

046

030

199

125

031

108

120

023

091

090

041

018

045

102

604

055

OTH

HON

KYM

EXT

HON

KAS

KAS

HON

HON

EXT

YAM

CAT

ALP

KAS

01:16:22

01:16:32

01:16:39

01:16:43

01:16:58

01:19:10

01:26:51

01:00:36

01:03:27

01:03:51

01:03:53

01:03:56

01:04:01

01:04:10

01:04:21

01:04:22

01:04:45

01:05:04

01:05:55



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

952

53

Breanna Seagle

Branson Solesbee

Kyle Golding

Brody Livongood

Dylan Bailey

Blake M. Chirdon

Dylan Kell

Ryan Trantham

Dylan Kloss

Morgan Solesbee

Tiffany Konker

Chase Alkire

Jon Rainey
Douglas Robey

Matthew Owen

Charlie Welch
Michael Mussi

Cody Hill

Allen Lunceford

Connelly Springs, NC
Spartanburg, SC
Gray Couri, SC
Albion, WV
Spring Hill, FL
Wooster, OH
Chester, WV
Clyde, NC
Zimmerman, MN
Weéllford, SC
Pleasantville, OH
Parsons, WV
Anderson, SC
Martins Ferry, OH
Brevard, NC
Franklin, IN
Elkins, WV
Hedgesville, WV

Iron Station, NC

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

70 Prod (6-
11)

70 Prod (6-
11)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

418

113

202

107

122

095

103

064

263

114

625

025

038

027

118

042

026

012

112

OTH

OTH

HON

HON

OTH

OTH

BOM

CAT

KYM

KYM

01:07:11

01:07:26

01:07:29

01:08:09

01:08:42

01:10:15

01:10:42

01:11:29

01:11:53

01:12:06

01:15:48

01:16:06

01:17:33

01:18:20

01:19:13

01:20:34

01:20:38

01:21:56

01:22:33



55

56

Y

58

59

60

61

62

63

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Allie Slate
Matthew Harris
Jerry D. Welch
Aaron Tharp
Brenna Phillips
Zachary Webb

Timothy Cagle

Canan
Summerfield

Colin W. Dunn
Kaitlyn Godley
Nathan Honeycultt
Austin Lunceford
Justin Lunceford

Brett Stump

Langhorne, PA
Hamilton, OH
Oakland, MD
Lebanon, IN
Brevard, NC
Glen Alpine, NC
Brevard, NC
Hambleton, WV
Burtonsville, MD
Hampton, SC
Concord, NC
Iron Station, NC
Iron Station, NC

Bean Station, TN

70 Prod (6-
11)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Stock Ltd
(8-10)

70 Prod (6-
11)

70 Prod (6-
11)

90 Stock Ltd
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

70 Prod (6-
11)

70 Prod (6-
11)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

70 Prod (6-
11)

90 Prod Mod
(11-15)

90 Prod Mod
(8-10)

052

315

110

039

131

098

127

333

105

536

142

106

123

MAI

KAS

HON

KYM

ETN

KYM

KAS

KYM

KYM

01:02:20

01:03:09

01:05:45

01:15:59

01:21:33

01:25:00

00:14:54

00:36:15

00:37:09

00:39:28

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



